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HOMERUN WITH PANEL AND
CIRCUITS FOLLOWING

LP - 3,5,7

INDICATES EMERGENCY
BATTERY PACK FOR ALL LIGHT TYPES

LIGHTING / ELECTRICAL FIXTURE SCHEDULE

ELITE
22-FPL1-LED-4000-MVOLT-40K-85

A

2' X 2' FLAT PANEL LED CEILING - LAY-IN

C

F

G

MARK
MANUFACTURER

MODEL
DESCRIPTION LAMPS MOUNTING COMMENTS

D

H

E

BASELITE CORP
DCS16/41/FR4/WM14X/41/LED25W/4K RLM SHADE - SCONCE

ELITE
HH4-LED-3000L-DIM10-MVOLT-MD-40K-80-HH4-4501-CL-WH

4 IN DOWNLIGHT LED CEILING - RECESSED

FINTRONX LLC
PSN8F160WUNV40KCH

8 FT LINEAR LED BEAM SURFACE
PROVIDE "WM" WALL MOUNT BRACKETS AND "MIN-3FP-6" 3 CONDUCTOR FEMALE 6'
CABLE TO PIGTAILS. DRILL AND TAP STEEL BEAM FOR BRACKET ATTACHMENT.

B --- NOT USED ---

BLUEVIEW ELEC-OPTIC TECH CO., LTD
B1718-A-FC-RGBW-1530-24-72-SS-72-IP67

6 FT TAPE LIGHT

BLUEVIEW ELEC-OPTIC TECH CO., LTD
B1718-A-FC-RGBW-1530-24-60-SS-72-IP67

10 FT TAPE LIGHT

10 FT TAPE LIGHT

T3

T4

T1

T2

T5

4' LINEAR

ELITE
22-OVHP-LED-3400L-DIM10-MVOLT-40K-85 2' X 2' LED TROFFER

SUNLITE
LFX/BAR/20W/SCT/18IN/CH/ACRYL/RND -

160W

POWER

42W

32W

ELITE
4-OC4-LED-4000L-MVOLT-40K-85-WH

LED PENDANT30W

LED39W
CEILING - LAY-IN /

RECESSED

LED25W EXTERIOR WALL

U.S. ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
RZR-M-PLED-II-48LED-700mA-NW

POLE LIGHTN

U.S. ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
RZR-PLED-III-M-48LED-700mA-NW-HS

POLE LIGHTO

U.S. ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
RZR-M-PLED-IV-FT-48LED-700mA-NW-HS

POLE LIGHTP

U.S. ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
RZR-M-PLED-VSQ-M-48LED-700mA-NW

POLE LIGHTQ

U.S. ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
RZR-M-PLED-II-48LED-700mA-NW

POLE LIGHT, TWO HEADSR

105W

105W

105W

105W

105W

28W

23W

23W

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

SURFACE - TOP OF
TRUSS MEMBER

SURFACE - TOP OF
TRUSS MEMBER

SURFACE - TOP OF
TRUSS MEMBER

WALL - SURFACE

OPTIONS VARY, SEE DRAWINGS FOR DOUBLE DUPLEX RECEPTACLES, ETC.
STANDARD COLOR TO BE SELECTED BY ARCHITECT.

SNTS 184-11-*-*-*

PROVIDE TRANSFORMERS AS NECESSARY. DRILLING AND TAPING OF STEEL TRUSS
MEMBERS MAY BE REQUIRED FOR A CLEAN INSTALLATION.

PROVIDE TRANSFORMERS AS NECESSARY

PROVIDE TRANSFORMERS AS NECESSARY

NOTE: TAPE LIGHTS ON INNER 4 TRUSSES ONLY,
NOT THE TWO END TRUSSES. TAPE LIGHTS TO BE
ON THE SAME CIRCUIT AT "H" LIGHTS.

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

EM

11

PROVIDE A LEVITON ODC04-IDW OR EQUAL CEILING MOUNTED OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IN THE RESTROOM

PROVIDE A LEVITON ODC04-IDW OR EQUAL CEILING MOUNTED OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IN THE RESTROOMS. PROVIDE #22-FK FLANGE KIT AT RESTROOMS. 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

SNTS 184-11-*-*-* 1

SNTS 184-11-*-*-* 1

SNTS 184-11-*-*-* 1

SNTS 184-11-*-*-* 1

1

E1.02
1

E1.02
1

1

1

1

BLUEVIEW ELEC-OPTIC TECH CO., LTD
B1718-A-FC-RGBW-1530-24-60-SS-72-IP67

1

1

1

NOTES:
1. PROVIDE 0-10V DIMMING FOR "A" FIXTURES. THE DIMMER TO CONTROL LC1 AND PROVIDE A 0-10V SIGNAL.
2. PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING FOR ALL "T" FIXTURES:

2.1. ALUMINUM EXTRUDED HOUSINGS FOR ALL FIXTURES
2.2. CERTIFIED HS FROSTED COVERS, END CAPS AND MOUNTING BRACKETS
2.3. PROVIDE CONTROL WIRE AS REQUIRED
2.4. PROVIDE WMP-RGBW DMX WALL MOUNTED TOUCH PANEL
2.5. DMX512: 5 PWM OUTPUT CHANNELS, RJ45/ XLR-5PIN/ TERMINAL BLOCK INPUTS AS REQUIRED FOR ALL DRIVERS
2.6. 30 WATT, UL LISTED NON-DIMMABLE DRIVER W/JUNCTION BOX, 24V OUTPUT/ 120-277VAC INPUT FOR EACH "T1"
2.7. 60 WATT, UL LISTED NON-DIMMABLE DRIVER W/JUNCTION BOX, 24V OUTPUT/ 120-277VAC INPUT FOR EACH "T4" AND "T5"

1

1

1

1

OPTIONS VARY, SEE DRAWINGS FOR DOUBLE DUPLEX RECEPTACLES, ETC.
STANDARD COLOR TO BE SELECTED BY ARCHITECT.

OPTIONS VARY, SEE DRAWINGS FOR DOUBLE DUPLEX RECEPTACLES, ETC.
STANDARD COLOR TO BE SELECTED BY ARCHITECT.

OPTIONS VARY, SEE DRAWINGS FOR DOUBLE DUPLEX RECEPTACLES, ETC.
STANDARD COLOR TO BE SELECTED BY ARCHITECT.

OPTIONS VARY, SEE DRAWINGS FOR DOUBLE DUPLEX RECEPTACLES, ETC.
STANDARD COLOR TO BE SELECTED BY ARCHITECT.
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